
Tingha Bundarra

AM/PM Stop No Time Location

am D 7:15 Sapphire Street, Tingha 2369

am 1 7:37 Moredum Dam Rd / Junction Rd, New Valley Road 2369

am 1a 7:38 1430 New Valley Rd, Tingha 2369

am 2 7:41 The Basin New Valley Rd, Tingha 2369

am 3 7:42 890 New Valley Rd, Tingha 2369

am 4 7:43 Green Valley Rd, New Valley Road 2369

am 5 7:46 Bow River, New Valley Road 2369

am 6 7:47 Dalvene, New Valley Road 2369

am 7 7:49 R.L.Brand, New Valley Road 2369

am 8 7:55 Tingha Bus Stop, Tingha 2369

am 8a 8:03 Tingha Bus Stop, Tingha 2369

am 9 8:04 149 Howell Rd, Tingha 2369

am 10 8:09 CNR Howell Rd. & Bundarra Rd, Tingha 2369

am 11 8:18 Glen Hazell Rd, Bundarra 2359

am 12 8:21 Kings Gap Inverell Rd, Bundarra 2359

am 13 8:23 Glenirie Inverell Rd, Bundarra 2359

am S1 8:30 A003511 - BUNDARRA CENTRAL SCHOOL

am D 9:00 Sapphire Street, Tingha 2369

pm D 14:15 Sapphire Street , Tingha 2369

pm S1 15:00 A003511 - BUNDARRA CENTRAL SCHOOL

pm 1 15:05 Glenirie Inverell Rd, Bundarra 2359

pm 2 15:10 Kings Gap Inverell Rd, Bundarra 2359

pm 3 15:13 Glen Hazell Road, Bundarra 2359

pm 4 15:23 CNR Howell Rd. & Bundarra Rd, Tingha 2369

pm 5 15:30 149 Howell Rd, Tingha 2369

pm 6 15:33 Tingha Bus Stop, Tingha 2369

pm 6a 15:40 Green Valley Farm, New Valley 2369

pm 6b 16:16 Tingha Bus Stop, Tingha 2369

pm 7 16:24 R L Brand, New Valley Tingha 2369

pm 8 16:25 Dalvene, New Valley Road 2369

pm 9 16:26 Bow River, New Valley Road 2369

pm 10 16:28 Green Valley Farm, New Valley Rd 2369

pm 11 16:29 890 New Valley Rd, Tingha 2369

pm 12 16:30 The Basin, New Valley Road 2369

pm 12a 16:33 1430 New Valley Rd, Tingha 2369

pm 13 16:35 Moredum Dam Rd / Junction Rd, New Valley Tingha 2369

pm D 16:55 Sapphire Street, Tingha 2369


